

INTHE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 398/2024

ABDUL HAMID THOKER
Through: Mr. Mudasir bin Hassan, Advocate

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Vs.

FAROOQ AHMAD MIR
Through: None

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
18.02.2025

Respondent is being represented by Advocate Malik Mushtaq, but he is not present today. Await appearance.

List on 05.04.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
18.02.2025
"Imtiyaz"