

Serial No. 39
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 398/2024
CrlM(922/2024).

ABDUL HAMID THOKER(SENIOR CITIZEN).

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mudasir Bin Hassan, Advocate.

VERSUS

FAROOQ AHMAD MIR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
26.05.2025

Issue fresh notice to respondents.

Notice be sent to the respondents through process service agency of the
District Court Pulwama.

Be listed on 06.08.2025

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
26.05.2025
Bisma