

Serial No. 27
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 398/2024 CrIM(922/2024)

Abdul Hamid Thoker.

Through: Mr. Adil, Adv.

...Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Farooq Ahmad Mir.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
10-11-2025

Despite service, nobody has appeared on behalf of respondent.
Record of the revisional court has been received.
Record from the court of Tehsildar, Pulwama be summoned.
List on 29-12-2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
10-11-2025
Sarvar